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Office of the Executive Director
Mr. Michael Herrmann, Executive Director  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  ext. 244   
mherrmann@nysdental.org
Ms. Patricia J. Marcucia, Administrator for the Executive Office. . .  ext. 242 
pmarcucia@nysdental.org
Ms. Jenna Bell, Director of Meeting Planning. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 ext. 225  
jbell@nysdental.org
Ms. Chelsea Palmer, Manager of Meetings. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   ext. 223  
cpalmer@nysdental.org
Ms. Brenda Turner, Director of Continuing Education. . . . . . . . . . .          ext. 227 
bturner@nysdental.org
Ms. Jocelyn Richter, Continuing Education Coordinator . . . . . . . .       ext. 280 
jrichter@nysdental .org

Marketing and Membership
Ms. Kasey Bennett, Director of Marketing & Communications . . .  ext. 226  
kbennett@nysdental.org
Mr. Peter Lacijan, Membership Director . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    ext. 243  
placijan@nysdental.org
Ms. Heather Relation, Membership Outreach &  
Engagement Director . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   ext. 257  
hrelation@nysdental.org
Ms. Isabella Ayala, Membership Assistant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   ext. 236  
iayala@nysdental.org
Ms. Lauren Intrieri, Membership Representative . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             ext. 251  
lintrieri@nysdental.org

nysdental.org
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Practice Support
Ms. Jacqueline Donnelly, Director of Dental Practice Support. . . .   ext. 250  
jdonnelly@nysdental.org

Dental Journal
Ms. Mary Grates Stoll, Managing Editor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    ext. 270  
mstoll@nysdental.org
Ms. Jeanne DeGuire, Manager of Advertising & Sponsorships . . . . .   ext. 271  
jdeguire@nysdental.org
Dr. Stuart Segelnick, Editor  
eperiodr@aol.com 

Finance & Administration
Ms. Amanda Armao, Chief Financial Executive . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               ext. 241  
aarmao@nysdental.org
Ms. Lynne Prignon, Office Manager . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       ext. 240  
lprignon@nysdental.org

Governmental Affairs & Legal Affairs
Mr. Lance Plunkett, General Counsel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       ext. 242  
lplunkett@nysdental.org
Ms. Patricia J. Marcucia, Administrator for the Executive Office. . .  ext. 242  
pmarcucia@nysdental.org
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Ms. Stacy McIlduff, Executive Director. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      ext. 272  
smcilduff@nysdental.org

nysdentalfoundation.org
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